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Receive 30% off on these Political Science titles
Use the code YAC59 on yalebooks.com or call 1-800-405-1619

List Discount
Qty.  ISBN AUTHOR: Title Format Price Price
9780300245738 ABRAMOWITZ: Great Alignment P. $22.00 $15.40
— 9780300248937 AMANAT: Iran NEW P. $25.00 $17.50
9780300248296  ANDREW: Secret World P. $26.00 $18.20
9780300238860 BARTLETT: Fashion and Politics NEW H. $45.00 $31.50
9780300111897 BATES: Aristocracy of Critics NEW* H $28.00 $19.60
9780300219135 BECHEV: Rival Power H. $27.50 $19.25
9780300244441 BERNANKE: First Responders NEW H. $37.50 $26.25
9780300238266  BLACK: Impeachment P. $9.95 $6.97
9780300217186 BLACK: Military Strategy NEW H. $35.00 $24.50
9780300245615 BOGDANOR: Britain and Europe in a Troubled World NEW* H $25.00 $17.50
— 9780300251760 BRANDS: Lessons of Tragedy NEW P. $16.00 $11.20
— 9780300236835 BRISTOW: Stop Mugging Grandma H $25.00 $17.50

C = Clothbound; P = Paperbound; P (C) = Paper and Clothbound available, paper price listed; S = Set.
Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NEW* are forthcoming.
Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.



9780300223842
9780300233780
9780300248333
9780300246650
9780300240016
9780300226614
9780300228670
9780300222555
9780300240344
9780300233384
9780300095241
9780300254051
9780300126877
9780300103922
9780300233070
9780300240023
9780300236026
9780300243888
9780300228793
9780300253382
9780300221817
9780300255225
9780300251807
9780300211528
9780300173130
9780300220636
9780300220537
9780300212068
9780300250763
9780300230819
9780300222579
9780300101560
9780300181036
9780300211474
9780300188189
9780300248197
9780300228649
9780300249637
9780300247725
9780300229639
9780300244588
9780300250206

BRONNER: Bigot

CAMPBELL: Year of Peril

CHAFETZ: Congress's Constitution
CHEESEMAN: How to Rig an Election
CHEMERINSKY: Free Speech on Campus
CHRISTENSEN: African States Since Independence
COAFFEE: Futureproof

COHEN: Clear and Present Safety
CRANDALL: Drugs and Thugs
CUTHBERTSON: Peace at Last

DAHL: How Democratic Is the American Constitution?
DAHL: On Democracy

DAHL: On Political Equality

DAHL: Who Governs?

DENARDIS: Internet in Everything

DENEEN: Why Liberalism Failed

DORRIEN: Social Democracy in the Making
EDWARDS: Why the Electoral College Is Bad for America
ELLIOTT: Europe Didn't Work

ELLIOTT: Scots and Catalans

ESKRIDGE: Marriage Equality

ESTY: Better Planet

GALSTON: Anti-Pluralism

GHANNOUCHI: Public Freedoms in the Islamic State
GILLESPIE: Custodians of the Internet
GINSBERG: Congress

GINSBERG: Congress

GINSBERG: Presidential Government
GORDON: Migrants in the Profane
GORLIZKI: Substate Dictatorship

GREEN: Choosing the Leader

GREEN: Partisan Hearts and Minds
GREEN: Underdog Politics

GREENFIELD: Corporations Are People Too
HARRIS-PERRY: Sister Citizen

HASEN: Election Meltdown

HASEN: Justice of Contradictions

HAYTON: Vietnam

HERZOG: Sovereignty, RIP

HICKS: Leading with Dignity

HILLMAN: Emperor's New Road

HOWARD: Lie Machines
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NEW*
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NEW
NEW*
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NEW*
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NEW
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NEW H.
NEW H.

©

©

$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$16.00
$50.00
$30.00
$27.50
$40.00
$27.50
$17.00
$20.00
$16.50
$25.00
$32.00
$18.00
$37.50
$26.00
$20.00
$18.00
$40.00
$20.00
$18.00
$65.00
$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$45.00
$35.00
$65.00
$35.00
$28.00
$35.00
$28.00
$18.00
$27.50
$30.00
$18.00
$40.00
$26.00
$28.00
$26.00

C = Clothbound; P = Paperbound; P (C) = Paper and Clothbound available, paper price listed; S = Set.

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NEW* are forthcoming.
Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

$17.50
$21.00
$21.00
$10.50
$11.20
$35.00
$21.00
$19.25
$28.00
$19.25
$11.90
$14.00
$11.55
$17.50
$22.40
$12.60
$26.25
$18.20
$14.00
$12.60
$28.00
$14.00
$12.60
$45.50
$21.00
$17.50
$21.00
$31.50
$24.50
$45.50
$24.50
$19.60
$24.50
$19.60
$12.60
$19.25
$21.00
$12.60
$28.00
$18.20
$19.60
$18.20



9780300207149 HUME: David Hume on Morals, Politics, and Society

9780300230420 HUSSEIN: From Victims to Suspects

9780300203691 IBN KAMMUNA AL-BAGHDADI: Subtle Insights Concerning Knowl NEW
9780300230987 IKENBERRY: World Safe for Democracy NEW
9780300243505 IMBRIE: Power on the Precipice NEW
9780300215694 ISHAY: Levant Express

9780300215625 KAMRAVA: Impossibility of Palestine

9780300227437 KANT: Groundwork for the Metaphysics of Morals

9780300253030 KASS: Founding God’s Nation NEW*
9780300221626 KEATING: Invisible Countries

9780300234497 KELLO: Virtual Weapon and International Order

9780300234503 KING: Grave New World

9780300236941 KING: Losing Control

9780300234510 KIRCHICK: End of Europe

9780300244175 KLEIN: Trade Wars Are Class Wars NEW
9780300251487 LAMBERT: Seapower States NEW
9780300236798 LAMOREAUX: Bretton Woods Agreements

9780300244427 LANDAU: Listening In

9780300234558  LARON: Six-Day War

9780300236040 LARSON: Quest for Status

9780300230451 LAVELLE: Challenges of Multilateralism NEW
9780300166330 LAZAR: Out of Joint

9780300222548 LIEBER: To Save the Country

9780300217247 LOEFFLER: Rooted Cosmopolitans

9780300188813 LYNN: Another Kind of War

9780300235937  MACAES: Dawn of Eurasia

9780300246636 MAGNUS: Red Flags NEW
9780300177411 MALTHUS: Essay on the Principle of Population

9780300215700 MAYHEW: Imprint of Congress

$15.00 $10.50
$30.00 $21.00
$85.00 $59.50
$30.00 $21.00
$27.50 $19.25
$30.00 $21.00
$30.00 $21.00
$10.99 $7.69
$40.00 $28.00
$26.00 $18.20
$20.00 $14.00
$20.00 $14.00
$20.00 $14.00
$17.00 $11.90
$28.00 $19.60
$18.00 $12.60
$29.50 $20.65
$18.00 $12.60
$18.00 $12.60
$40.00 $28.00
$35.00 $24.50
$39.50 $27.65
$55.00 $38.50
$32.50 $22.75
$40.00 $28.00
$30.00 $21.00
$17.00 $11.90
$18.00 $12.60
$35.00 $24.50
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9780300235081 MCCLOSKEY: Why Liberalism Works NEW $28.00 $19.60
9780300248562  MEARSHEIMER: Great Delusion NEW $20.00 $14.00
9780300246605 MITCHELL: Athens $20.00 $14.00
9780300217803 NICHTER: Last Brahmin NEW $37.50 $26.25
9780300251852 O'CONNOR: Misinformation Age NEW $16.00 $11.20
9780300228489 PAUL: Restraining Great Powers $30.00 $21.00
9780300249910  PHILLIPS: Battle for Syria NEW $25.00 $17.50
9780300241402 PICKARD: After Net Neutrality NEW $25.00 $17.50
9780300248494 PRESTOWITZ: World Turned Upside Down NEW* $30.00 $21.00
9780300242614 RAHE: Sparta's First Attic War $38.00 $26.60
9780300242621 RAHE: Sparta's Second Attic War NEW $40.00 $28.00
9780300250329  RAPP-HOOPER: Open World NEW $26.00 $18.20
9780300250329 RAPP-HOOPER: Open World NEW $26.00 $18.20

C = Clothbound; P = Paperbound; P (C) = Paper and Clothbound available, paper price listed; S = Set.
Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NEW* are forthcoming.
Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.



9780300240191
9780300247657
9780300238396
9780300233339
9780300251944
9780300231021
9780300223224
9780300213867
9780300230369
9780300246742
9780300240214
9780300246759
9780300251869
9780300228526
9780300185454
9780300214994
9780300218688
9780300233292
9780300248623
9780300230499
9780300240238
9780300254044
9780300229394
9780300197099
9780300233827
9780300186888
9780300238471
9780300211733
9780300251890
9780300217797
9780300246575
9780300198089
9780300241228
9780300234176
9780300245981
9780300238464
9780300223873
9780300228342
9780300223637
9780300228359
9780300235890
9780300224092

REITER: 23/7

REYNOLDS: Kremlin Letters
ROBERTSON: Putin v. the People
ROEMER: How We Cooperate
ROSENBLUTH: Responsible Parties
ROZNAI: Constitutional Revolution
SALAZAR: Words Are Weapons
SANDS: America’s Religious Wars
SAWHILL: Forgotten Americans
SCHELLING: Arms and Influence
SCOTT: Against the Grain

SCOTT: Seeing Like a State

SEXTON: Standing for Reason
SHAPIRO: Charter of the North Atlantic Treaty Organization
SHAPIRO: Moral Foundations of Politics
SHKLAR: On Political Obligation
SHORE: Ukrainian Night

SIKKINK: Hidden Face of Rights
SKIDELSKY: Money and Government
SKOWRONEK: Progressives' Century
SMITH: Modernity and Its Discontents
SMITH: Reclaiming Patriotism in an Age of Extremes
SMITH: That Is Not Who We Are!
SNIDERMAN: Democratic Faith
SPOHR: Post Wall, Post Square
STANGER: Whistleblowers

STARR: Entrenchment

STRANGIO: Cambodia

SULLIVAN: Fragile Middle Class
TAKEYH: Last Shah

TANNER: Croatia

TAYLOR: Different Democracy
THORPE: Road Before Me Weeps
TUFEKCI: Twitter and Tear Gas
TUSHNET: Taking Back the Constitution
UBEL: Sick to Debt

WALZER: Foreign Policy for the Left
WALZER: Jewish Political Tradition
WALZER: Paradox of Liberation
WASSERSTEIN: Black Banners of ISIS
WATERS: Boxing Pandora

WISE: Dragonomics

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW*
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW*
NEW
NEW*

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
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$22.00
$20.00
$30.00
$65.00
$20.00
$65.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.00
$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$26.00
$26.00
$20.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.00
$32.50
$30.00
$40.00
$27.50
$28.50
$18.00
$22.00
$32.50
$20.00
$25.00
$28.00
$16.00
$30.00
$28.00
$30.00
$65.00
$18.00
$26.00
$38.00
$40.00

C = Clothbound; P = Paperbound; P (C) = Paper and Clothbound available, paper price listed; S = Set.

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NEW* are forthcoming.
Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

$15.40
$14.00
$21.00
$45.50
$14.00
$45.50
$21.00
$21.00
$19.60
$14.00
$12.60
$14.00
$12.60
$17.50
$17.50
$31.50
$18.20
$18.20
$14.00
$24.50
$21.00
$19.60
$22.75
$21.00
$28.00
$19.25
$19.95
$12.60
$15.40
$22.75
$14.00
$17.50
$19.60
$11.20
$21.00
$19.60
$21.00
$45.50
$12.60
$18.20
$26.60
$28.00



9780300124354 WOLOCH: Postwar Moment H. $40.00 $28.00
9780300240276 WRIGHT: All Measures Short of War P. $20.00 $14.00
9780300230031 YAFFE: We Are Cuba! NEW H. $28.00 $19.60

C = Clothbound; P = Paperbound; P (C) = Paper and Clothbound available, paper price listed; S = Set.
Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NEW* are forthcoming.
Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.





