Yale University Press

30% discount

Order toll-free!

Fax: (800) 406-9145; Phone: (800) 405-1619 Prices subject to change without notice. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery. In North America, send with prepayment to:

TriLiteral

100 Maple Ridge Drive

Cumberland, RI 02864

30% discount extends through 3/31/2021.

Shipping and Handling:

Total

011			Shipping is \$5.00 for the first book, \$ Canada only). Outside North Am	1.00 for each add'l book (U.S. and erica, go to www.YaleBooks.co.uk
Ship to:			e make checks out to Triliteral.	
Name		·		
Address			Card Number	
			Expiration Date	
City	State	Zip/Postal Code	Signature	
District	Country		Email address	
Bill to (if different):		Total #	Sub Total	
			Sales tax (see note	at bottom of page)

Receive 30% off on these Political Science titles

Use the code YAC59 on yalebooks.com or call 1-800-405-1619

						List	Discount
Qty.	ISBN	AUTHO	OR: Title		Format	Price	Price
	9780300245	738	ABRAMOWITZ: Great Alignment		P.	\$22.00	\$15.40
	97803002489	937	AMANAT: Iran	NEW	P.	\$25.00	\$17.50
	97803002482	296	ANDREW: Secret World		P.	\$26.00	\$18.20
	_ 97803002388	860	BARTLETT: Fashion and Politics	NEW	H.	\$45.00	\$31.50
	_ 97803001118	897	BATES: Aristocracy of Critics	NEW*	Н	\$28.00	\$19.60
	_ 9780300219 ⁻	135	BECHEV: Rival Power		H.	\$27.50	\$19.25
	_ 97803002444	441	BERNANKE: First Responders	NEW	H.	\$37.50	\$26.25
	_ 97803002382	266	BLACK: Impeachment		P.	\$9.95	\$6.97
	_ 9780300217	186	BLACK: Military Strategy	NEW	H.	\$35.00	\$24.50
	_ 97803002456	615	BOGDANOR: Britain and Europe in a Troubled World	NEW*	Н	\$25.00	\$17.50
	_ 97803002517	760	BRANDS: Lessons of Tragedy	NEW	P.	\$16.00	\$11.20
	_ 97803002368	835	BRISTOW: Stop Mugging Grandma		Н	\$25.00	\$17.50

C = Clothbound; P = Paperbound; P(C) = Paper and Clothbound available, paper price listed; S = Set. Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NEW* are forthcoming.

9780300223842	BRONNER: Bigot		Р		\$25.00	\$17.50	
9780300233780	CAMPBELL: Year of Peril	NEW	Н.		\$30.00	\$21.00	
9780300248333	CHAFETZ: Congress's Constitution		P.		\$30.00	\$21.00	
9780300246650	CHEESEMAN: How to Rig an Election	NEW	P.		\$15.00	\$10.50	
9780300240016	CHEMERINSKY: Free Speech on Campus		P.		\$16.00	\$11.20	
9780300226614	CHRISTENSEN: African States Since Independence		Н.		\$50.00	\$35.00	
9780300228670	COAFFEE: Futureproof	NEW	Н.		\$30.00	\$21.00	
9780300222555	COHEN: Clear and Present Safety		H.		\$27.50	\$19.25	
9780300240344	CRANDALL: Drugs and Thugs	NEW*	Р		\$40.00	\$28.00	
9780300233384	CUTHBERTSON: Peace at Last		H.		\$27.50	\$19.25	
9780300095241	DAHL: How Democratic Is the American Constitution?		P.		\$17.00	\$11.90	
9780300254051	DAHL: On Democracy	NEW*	Р		\$20.00	\$14.00	
9780300126877	DAHL: On Political Equality		P.		\$16.50	\$11.55	
9780300103922	DAHL: Who Governs?		Р	(C)	\$25.00	\$17.50	
9780300233070	DENARDIS: Internet in Everything	NEW	Н.		\$32.00	\$22.40	
9780300240023	DENEEN: Why Liberalism Failed		P.		\$18.00	\$12.60	
9780300236026	DORRIEN: Social Democracy in the Making		Н.		\$37.50	\$26.25	
9780300243888	EDWARDS: Why the Electoral College Is Bad for America		P.		\$26.00	\$18.20	
9780300228793	ELLIOTT: Europe Didn't Work		Р		\$20.00	\$14.00	
9780300253382	ELLIOTT: Scots and Catalans	NEW	P.		\$18.00	\$12.60	
9780300221817	ESKRIDGE: Marriage Equality	NEW	H.		\$40.00	\$28.00	
9780300255225	ESTY: Better Planet	NEW	P.		\$20.00	\$14.00	
9780300251807	GALSTON: Anti-Pluralism	NEW	P.		\$18.00	\$12.60	
9780300211528	GHANNOUCHI: Public Freedoms in the Islamic State	NEW*	Н		\$65.00	\$45.50	
9780300173130	GILLESPIE: Custodians of the Internet		Н.		\$30.00	\$21.00	
9780300220636	GINSBERG: Congress	NEW	P.		\$25.00	\$17.50	
9780300220537	GINSBERG: Congress		P.		\$30.00	\$21.00	
9780300212068	GINSBERG: Presidential Government		Р		\$45.00	\$31.50	
9780300250763	GORDON: Migrants in the Profane	NEW*	Н		\$35.00	\$24.50	
9780300230819	GORLIZKI: Substate Dictatorship	NEW	H.		\$65.00	\$45.50	
9780300222579	GREEN: Choosing the Leader		Р		\$35.00	\$24.50	
9780300101560	GREEN: Partisan Hearts and Minds		Р	(C)	\$28.00	\$19.60	
9780300181036	GREEN: Underdog Politics		Р		\$35.00	\$24.50	
9780300211474	GREENFIELD: Corporations Are People Too		Н		\$28.00	\$19.60	
9780300188189	HARRIS-PERRY: Sister Citizen		P.		\$18.00	\$12.60	
9780300248197	HASEN: Election Meltdown	NEW	Н.		\$27.50	\$19.25	
9780300228649	HASEN: Justice of Contradictions		Н.		\$30.00	\$21.00	
9780300249637	HAYTON: Vietnam	NEW*	Р		\$18.00	\$12.60	
9780300247725	HERZOG: Sovereignty, RIP	NEW	Н.		\$40.00	\$28.00	
9780300229639	HICKS: Leading with Dignity		Н		\$26.00	\$18.20	
9780300244588	HILLMAN: Emperor's New Road	NEW	Н.		\$28.00	\$19.60	
9780300250206	HOWARD: Lie Machines	NEW	Н.		\$26.00	\$18.20	

9780300207149	HUME: David Hume on Morals, Politics, and Society		P.	\$15.00	\$10.50
9780300230420	HUSSEIN: From Victims to Suspects		н.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300203691	IBN KAMMUNA AL-BAGHDADI: Subtle Insights Concerning Knowl	NEW	Н.	\$85.00	\$59.50
9780300230987	IKENBERRY: World Safe for Democracy	NEW	H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300243505	IMBRIE: Power on the Precipice	NEW	H.	\$27.50	\$19.25
9780300215694	ISHAY: Levant Express		H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300215625	KAMRAVA: Impossibility of Palestine		С	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300227437	KANT: Groundwork for the Metaphysics of Morals		P.	\$10.99	\$7.69
9780300253030	KASS: Founding God's Nation	NEW*	Н	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300221626	KEATING: Invisible Countries		H.	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300234497	KELLO: Virtual Weapon and International Order		P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300234503	KING: Grave New World		P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300236941	KING: Losing Control		P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300234510	KIRCHICK: End of Europe		P.	\$17.00	\$11.90
9780300244175	KLEIN: Trade Wars Are Class Wars	NEW	H.	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300251487	LAMBERT: Seapower States	NEW	P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300236798	LAMOREAUX: Bretton Woods Agreements		P.	\$29.50	\$20.65
9780300244427	LANDAU: Listening In		P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300234558	LARON: Six-Day War		Р	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300236040	LARSON: Quest for Status		H.	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300230451	LAVELLE: Challenges of Multilateralism	NEW	P.	\$35.00	\$24.50
9780300166330	LAZAR: Out of Joint		P.	\$39.50	\$27.65
9780300222548	LIEBER: To Save the Country		H.	\$55.00	\$38.50
9780300217247	LOEFFLER: Rooted Cosmopolitans		H.	\$32.50	\$22.75
9780300188813	LYNN: Another Kind of War		H.	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300235937	MAÇÃES: Dawn of Eurasia		H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300246636	MAGNUS: Red Flags	NEW	P.	\$17.00	\$11.90
9780300177411	MALTHUS: Essay on the Principle of Population		P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300215700	MAYHEW: Imprint of Congress		H.	\$35.00	\$24.50
9780300235081	MCCLOSKEY: Why Liberalism Works	NEW	H.	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300248562	MEARSHEIMER: Great Delusion	NEW	P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300246605	MITCHELL: Athens		Р	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300217803	NICHTER: Last Brahmin	NEW	H.	\$37.50	\$26.25
9780300251852	O'CONNOR: Misinformation Age	NEW	P.	\$16.00	\$11.20
9780300228489	PAUL: Restraining Great Powers		H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300249910	PHILLIPS: Battle for Syria	NEW	P.	\$25.00	\$17.50
9780300241402	PICKARD: After Net Neutrality	NEW	H.	\$25.00	\$17.50
9780300248494	PRESTOWITZ: World Turned Upside Down	NEW*	Н	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300242614	RAHE: Sparta's First Attic War		H.	\$38.00	\$26.60
9780300242621	RAHE: Sparta's Second Attic War	NEW	H.	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300250329	RAPP-HOOPER: Open World	NEW	H.	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300250329	RAPP-HOOPER: Open World	NEW	H.	\$26.00	\$18.20

9780300240191	REITER: 23/7		P.	\$22.00	\$15.40
9780300247657	REYNOLDS: Kremlin Letters	NEW	P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300238396	ROBERTSON: Putin v. the People		H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300233339	ROEMER: How We Cooperate		H.	\$65.00	\$45.50
9780300251944	ROSENBLUTH: Responsible Parties	NEW	P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300231021	ROZNAI: Constitutional Revolution	NEW	H.	\$65.00	\$45.50
9780300223224	SALAZAR: Words Are Weapons		Н	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300213867	SANDS: America's Religious Wars		H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300230369	SAWHILL: Forgotten Americans		H.	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300246742	SCHELLING: Arms and Influence	NEW	P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300240214	SCOTT: Against the Grain		P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300246759	SCOTT: Seeing Like a State	NEW	P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300251869	SEXTON: Standing for Reason	NEW	P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300228526	SHAPIRO: Charter of the North Atlantic Treaty Organization		Р	\$25.00	\$17.50
9780300185454	SHAPIRO: Moral Foundations of Politics		P.	\$25.00	\$17.50
9780300214994	SHKLAR: On Political Obligation		H.	\$45.00	\$31.50
9780300218688	SHORE: Ukrainian Night		H.	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300233292	SIKKINK: Hidden Face of Rights	NEW	H.	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300248623	SKIDELSKY: Money and Government	NEW	P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300230499	SKOWRONEK: Progressives' Century		Р	\$35.00	\$24.50
9780300240238	SMITH: Modernity and Its Discontents		Р	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300254044	SMITH: Reclaiming Patriotism in an Age of Extremes	NEW*	Н	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300229394	SMITH: That Is Not Who We Are!	NEW	H.	\$32.50	\$22.75
9780300197099	SNIDERMAN: Democratic Faith		Н	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300233827	SPOHR: Post Wall, Post Square	NEW	H.	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300186888	STANGER: Whistleblowers	NEW	H.	\$27.50	\$19.25
9780300238471	STARR: Entrenchment		H.	\$28.50	\$19.95
9780300211733	STRANGIO: Cambodia	NEW*	P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300251890	SULLIVAN: Fragile Middle Class	NEW	P.	\$22.00	\$15.40
9780300217797	TAKEYH: Last Shah	NEW*	Н	\$32.50	\$22.75
9780300246575	TANNER: Croatia		P.	\$20.00	\$14.00
9780300198089	TAYLOR: Different Democracy		Р	\$25.00	\$17.50
9780300241228	THORPE: Road Before Me Weeps		H.	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300234176	TUFEKCI: Twitter and Tear Gas		P.	\$16.00	\$11.20
9780300245981	TUSHNET: Taking Back the Constitution	NEW	H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300238464	UBEL: Sick to Debt	NEW	H.	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300223873	WALZER: Foreign Policy for the Left		H.	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300228342	WALZER: Jewish Political Tradition		Н	\$65.00	\$45.50
9780300223637	WALZER: Paradox of Liberation		P.	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300228359	WASSERSTEIN: Black Banners of ISIS		Н	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300235890	WATERS: Boxing Pandora	NEW	H.	\$38.00	\$26.60
9780300224092	WISE: Dragonomics	NEW	H.	\$40.00	\$28.00

9780300124354	WOLOCH: Postwar Moment	H.	\$40.00 \$28.00
9780300240276	WRIGHT: All Measures Short of War	P.	\$20.00 \$14.00
9780300230031	YAFFE: We Are Cuba!	NEW H.	\$28.00 \$19.60